REALITY CAN’T
COMPETE WITH
IMAGINATION

THERE
ARE
HARDSHIPS
AND THERE
ARE
DELIGHTS



mX > w

mz—3=

A M m

SPARKLING
Gekkeikan Sake
Light, delicate, airy and refreshing

COLD
Full Moon Junmai
Medium bodied, soft and mellow

Crescent Daiginjo
Medium bodied with fruity aromas

WARM
Gekkeikan Josen Karakuchi Honjozo
Dry, rich and rounded with mellow aftertaste

PLUM WINE
Godo Umeshu
A mellow taste with a very smooth texture

WHITE Glass

Riesling, Villa Wolf
Pfalz, Germany

Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds
Marlborough, New Zealand

Pinot Grigio, Danzante
Veneto, Italy

Chardonnay, Veranza
Aragon, Spain

ROSE
Rose, Veranza
Aragon, Spain

RED WINE
Pinot Noir, Matua Valley
Marlborough, New Zealand

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco, Valdo
Treviso, ltaly

Asahi, Japan
Kirin Ichiban, Japan

Tiger, Singapore

The symbol reflects items that are cooked
All Alcoholic beverages will only be served in Cafe Sushi
All prices are in Dirhams and include 10% municipality fees and 10% service charge

and 5% VAT

75

78

81

54

54

86

81

54

54

52

Bottle
173

131

162

70

70

Bottle
335

37

356

241

241

37

356

om->S

WXZ— 00O

San Pellegrino Small
San Pellegrino Large
Perrier Small

Aqua Panna Small
Aqua Panna Large
Fairmont Small

Fairmont Large

coLD
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7 Up, 7 Up Free, Mirinda,
Evervess Ginger Ale, Evervess Soda

Charitea
Green tea and black tea

Fentiman’s Lemonade
Rose, mandarin ginger

Fresh Juices
Orange, grapefruit and mango

HOT

Coffee Small
Espresso or Americano 19
Cappuccino or Latte 22

Selection of Jing Loose Leaf Tea
Assam breakfast, sencha green, jasmine pearl,
lemon grass and ginger, ceylon rose

The symbol reflects items that are cooked
All Alcoholic beverages will only be served in Cafe Sushi
All prices are in Dirhams and include 10% municipality fees and 10% service charge

and 5% VAT

21
31
21
21
31
16

21

23

31

33

26

Large
22
26

22



vCOwm

wWoO>rr>on

Miso 30 S 3 PIECES
Sake — Salmon 30

Begf sgklyakl . 68 A o Crab Stick “
Thin sliced beef, beef broth, enoki, cabbage, tofu ani — Crab Stic
Seafood Udon Soup 75 S Maguro — Sago Tuna 41
Prawn, scallop, mussel, crab, shiitake mushroom, H _ )
udon noodles, Nigiri sushi (2 pieces) Hamachi — Yellow Tail 62

I Ebi — Prawn 5]
Edamame 26 M Unagi — Barbeque Eel 5]
Salted soy beans

I CHEF'S SASHIMI SELEC TION

Seaweed Salad 37 4 pieces 5]
Mesclun leaves, marinated seaweed, sesame dressing

8 pieces 93
Seafood Salad 68 ) 131
Slice of salmon, tuna, hamachi, scallop, prawn, crabstick, 12 pieces
seaweed, mesclun leaves, and yuzu dressing
Crabstick Salad 68
Crab stick, cucumber, tempura crumbs, N 3 PIECES
flying fish roe, Japanese mayo Tamago — Sweet omelette 20
Spicy Sashimi Salad 63 I Sake — Salmon 25
Fresh salmon and tuna, spicy Japanese mayo, G
tempura crumbs, spring onion Maguro — Sago Tuna 36
Hamachi Carpaccio 68 I Unagi — Barbeque eel 4
Thinly slice hamachi, nameko mushroom, parmesan, R )
shredded nori, ponzu dressing Ebi — Prawn 41

I Hamachi — Yellow Tail 4

Tempura chirashi sushi 12
Prawn and crab tempura, sushi rice,
spicy Japanese mayo, teriyaki sauce T 6 PIECES

Vegetables 58
Spicy tuna salmon chirashi 72 E
Hand chopped salmon and tuna, sushi rice, avocado M Prawn 78
Sashimi chirashi 12 Mixed Tempura 78
Tuna, salmon, hamachi and shrimp, sushi rice, avocado, seaweed P

Soft Shell Crab 47/per piece
The symbol reflects items that are cooked The symbol reflects items that are cooked
All Alcoholic beverages will only be served in Cafe Sushi All Alcoholic beverages will only be served in Cafe Sushi
All prices are in Dirhams and include 10% municipality fees and 10% service charge All prices are in Dirhams and include 10% municipality fees and 10% service charge

and 5% VAT and 5% VAT



—A>r<

SUSHI 8 PIECES
Salmon or Tuna
Fresh salmon or tuna

Vegetarian Roll
Cucumber, carrot, avocado, asparagus

California Roll
Crab stick, avocado, flying fish roe, cucumber, Japanese mayo

New style Kappa maki
Cucumber, tuna, salmon, crab stick, avocado, fresh lime

Rainbow Roll
BBQ eel, Japanese mayo, cucumber,
layered salmon, tuna, avocado

Spider
Soft shell crab tempura, Japanese mayo, asparagus,
sesame seeds

Crazy Maki
Crab stick, cucumber, Japanese mayo, flying fish roe

Crispy Shrimp
Prawn tempura, spring onion, spicy Japanese mayo,
flying fish roe

Spicy Salmon or Spicy Tuna
Onion, flying fish roe, chilli paste, spicy mayo

Crispy Salmon Skin
Salmon skin tempura, spicy Japanese mayo,
cucumber, sesame seeds

Philadelphia
Fresh salmon, Philadelphia cheese, avocado, sesame seeds

Dynamite
Prawn tempura, Japanese mayo, asparagus, sesame seeds

The symbol reflects items that are cooked
All Alcoholic beverages will only be served in Cafe Sushi
All prices are in Dirhams and include 10% municipality fees and 10% service charge

and 5% VAT

38

30

47

47

62

62

62

51

58

44

51

51

LOmMmIOCH>»ZO—Wwm

O-HdzZzmmw

Caterpillar
Prawn tempura, crab stick, spicy Japanese mayo,
avocado, teriyaki sauce

Sushi Sandwich
Crab sticks, avocado, tohiko, Japanese mayo

Dragon
Shrimp, cream cheese, avocado,
Japanese chilli powder, BBQ eel

Angel Hair
Soft shell crab, crab stick, cucumber,
smoked salmon, spicy Japanese mayo

Crazy Crackers
Crispy nori, salman, kani, tuna, sesame seeds

Salmon Bomb
Crispy fried spicy salmon tempura, teriyaki sauce

Beef Maki
Braised and seared Wagyu beef, crispy garlic,
Enoki mushroom, asparagus

Fairmont Sushi Cone
Tempura, spicy salmon, spicy tuna

Fish Bento Box
Spicy salmon maki, salmon and tuna nigiri,
salmon and tuna sashimi

Vegetarian Bento Box
Vegetarian maki, green salad with
avocado and tomato, tomago nigiri

Fairmont Bento Box
Crispy shrimp maki, prawn nigiri, salmon
and tuna sashimi, crabstick salad

The symbol reflects items that are cooked

All Alcoholic beverages will only be served in Cafe Sushi

All prices are in Dirhams and include 10% municipality fees and 10% service charge
and 5% VAT

62

62

62

62

62

65

68

33/piece

126

89

126



