REALITY CAN'T COMPETE WITH IMAGINATION

THERE
ARE
HARDSHIPS
AND THERE
ARE
DELIGHTS

S A K E	SPARKLING Gekkeikan Sake Light, delicate, airy and refreshing COLD Full Moon Junmai Medium bodied, soft and mellow Crescent Daiginjo Medium bodied with fruity aromas WARM Gekkeikan Josen Karakuchi Honjozo Dry, rich and rounded with mellow aftertaste		Bottle 173 131 162 70	W A T E R	San Pellegrino Small San Pellegrino Large Perrier Small Aqua Panna Small Aqua Panna Large Fairmont Small Fairmont Large
	PLUM WINE Godo Umeshu A mellow taste with a very smooth texture		70	D R	COLD Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7 Up, 7 Up Free, Mirinda, Evervess Ginger Ale, Evervess Soda Charitea
W I N E	WHITE Riesling, Villa Wolf Pfalz, Germany	Glass 75	Bottle 335	I N	Green tea and black tea Fentiman's Lemonade Rose, mandarin ginger
	Sauvignon Blanc, Dusky Sounds Marlborough, New Zealand	78	377	K S	Fresh Juices Orange, grapefruit and mango
	Pinot Grigio, Danzante Veneto, Italy	81	356	D	HOT
	Chardonnay, Veranza Aragon, Spain	54	241		HOT Coffee
	ROSÉ Rose, Veranza Aragon, Spain	54	241		Espresso or Americano Cappuccino or Latte
	RED WINE Pinot Noir, Matua Valley Marlborough, New Zealand	86	377		Selection of Jing Loose Leaf Tea Assam breakfast, sencha green, jasmine pearl, lemon grass and ginger, ceylon rose
	SPARKLING WINE Prosecco, Valdo Treviso, Italy	81	356		
В	Asahi, Japan	54			
E	Kirin Ichiban, Japan	54			
E	Tiger, Singapore	52			
R					

Large

Small

S	Miso 👑	30	S	3 PIECES Sake – Salmon	30
O	Beef sukiyaki ————————————————————————————————————	68	A	Kani – Crab Stick	30
U	Seafood Udon Soup 👑	75	S	Maguro – Sago Tuna	41
P	Prawn, scallop, mussel, crab, shiitake mushroom, udon noodles, Nigiri sushi (2 pieces)		H	Hamachi – Yellow Tail	62
			Ι	Ebi – Prawn 💛	51
S	Edamame ::	26	M	Unagi – Barbeque Eel 🐃	51
A	Salted soy beans Seaweed Salad Mesclun leaves, marinated seaweed, sesame dressing	37	Ι	CHEF'S SASHIMI SELECTION 4 pieces	51
L	Seafood Salad	68		8 pieces	93
A D	Slice of salmon, tuna, hamachi, scallop, prawn, crabstick, seaweed, mesclun leaves, and yuzu dressing	00		12 pieces	131
S	Crabstick Salad Crab stick, cucumber, tempura crumbs, flying fish roe, Japanese mayo	68	N	3 PIECES Tamago – Sweet omelette	20
	Spicy Sashimi Salad	63	1	Sake – Salmon	25
	Fresh salmon and tuna, spicy Japanese mayo, tempura crumbs, spring onion		G	Maguro – Sago Tuna	36
	Hamachi Carpaccio	68	I	Unagi – Barbeque eel 👑	41
	Thinly slice hamachi, nameko mushroom, parmesan, shredded nori, ponzu dressing		R	Ebi – Prawn 🔐	41
			I	Hamachi – Yellow Tail	41
В	Tempura chirashi sushi	72	Т	6 PIECES	
O	spicy Japanese mayo, teriyaki sauce		T.	Vegetables 📛	58
W	Spicy tuna salmon chirashi Hand chopped salmon and tuna, sushi rice, avocado	72	E	Prawn 👑	78
L	Sashimi chirashi	72	M	Mixed Tempura ╩	78
S	Tuna, salmon, hamachi and shrimp, sushi rice, avocado, seaweed		P	Soft Shell Crab 👛	47/per piece
			D D		
			R		
			$\overline{}$		

SUSHI 8 PIECES Salmon or Tuna Fresh salmon or tuna	38	S I	Caterpillar Prawn tempura, crab stick, spicy Japanese mayo, avocado, teriyaki sauce	62
Vegetarian Roll Cucumber, carrot, avocado, asparagus	30	G	Sushi Sandwich Crab sticks, avocado, tobiko, Japanese mayo	62
California Roll Crab stick, avocado, flying fish roe, cucumber, Japanese mayo	47	N A	Dragon Shrimp, cream cheese, avocado,	62
New style Kappa maki Cucumber, tuna, salmon, crab stick, avocado, fresh lime	47	T	Japanese chilli powder, BBQ eel Angel Hair	62
Rainbow Roll BBQ eel, Japanese mayo, cucumber,	62	U	Soft shell crab, crab stick, cucumber, smoked salmon, spicy Japanese mayo	
layered salmon, tuna, avocado Spider	62	R	Crazy Crackers Crispy nori, salmon, kani, tuna, sesame seeds	62
Soft shell crab tempura, Japanese mayo, asparagus, sesame seeds	UL.	E S	Salmon Bomb Crispy fried spicy salmon tempura, teriyaki sauce	65
Crazy Maki Crab stick, cucumber, Japanese mayo, flying fish roe	62		Beef Maki Braised and seared Wagyu beef, crispy garlic, Enoki mushroom, asparagus	68
Crispy Shrimp Prawn tempura, spring onion, spicy Japanese mayo, flying fish roe	51		Fairmont Sushi Cone Tempura, spicy salmon, spicy tuna	33/piece
Spicy Salmon or Spicy Tuna Onion, flying fish roe, chilli paste, spicy mayo	58			
Crispy Salmon Skin Company Salmon skin tempura, spicy Japanese mayo, cucumber, sesame seeds	44	B E	Fish Bento Box Spicy salmon maki, salmon and tuna nigiri, salmon and tuna sashimi	126
Philadelphia Fresh salmon, Philadelphia cheese, avocado, sesame seeds	51	N T	Vegetarian Bento Box Vegetarian maki, green salad with avocado and tomato, tomago nigiri	89
Dynamite Prawn tempura, Japanese mayo, asparagus, sesame seeds	51	O	Fairmont Bento Box Crispy shrimp maki, prawn nigiri, salmon and tuna sashimi, crabstick salad	126